PRICING LIST

WAXING

Full Body Special $75.00
Brazilian Wax $45.00
Brazilian Wax (Speed Wax) $45.00
Brazilian Wax w/Underarm Combo $50.00
Full Body Special w/Full Arms $95.00
Underarms $12
Areola $5
Back $20
Back Brazilian $15
Back Leg $15
Bikini Line $30
Buttocks $12
Chest $10
Chin $7
Chin/Jawline $10
Eyebrows $15
Feet $5
Full Arms $30
Full Back $20
Full Face Wax $25
Full Face Wax with Eyebrows $35
Full Legs $45

Full Stomach $15



Half Arm
Half Back
Half Legs
Half Stomach
Hands
Happy Trail
Inner Thighs
Lip

Neck

Nose
Sideburns

SUGARING

Brazilian Sugar

Brazilian Sugar with Underarm Sugar Combo

Full Body Sugar
Underarms Sugar

Areola Sugar

Back Sugar

Back Brazilian Sugar
Back Leg Sugar
Bikini Sugar

Buttocks Sugar

$20
$10
$28
$10
$10

$7
$10

$7
$12
$10
$10

$50.00
$60.00
$165.00
$20
$10
$35
$25
$35
$40

$30



Chest Sugar

Chin Sugar
Chin/Jawline Sugar
Eyebrows Sugar
Feet Sugar

Full Arms Sugar

Full Face Sugar

Full Face with Eyebrows Sugar

Full Legs Sugar
Full Stomach Sugar
Half Arm Sugar
Half Legs Sugar
Half Stomach Sugar
Hands Sugar
Happy Trail Sugar
Inner Thighs Sugar
Lip Sugar

Neck Sugar

$25
$10
$20
$20
$10
$60
$35
$55
$100
$25
$40
$60
$18
$20
$10
$30
$10

$20



WAXSPECIALS

Vagacial Spa Treatment/w Wax $99
Brazilian Wax with Jelly Mask $99
MASSAGE

30 MIN DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE WITH HOT STONE $55

60 MINUTE DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE WITH HOT STONES $99

FACIALS

Basic facial $35
Deluxe Facial $55
Bacial ( Back Treatment) $45
Vagacial (Intimate Treatment) $55

FACIALS ADD-ONS:

High frequency $20
Microdermabrasion $20
Rf Skin Tightening $45

EXPERIENCES

Lock VIP SPA Appointment
(Wine/beverage/appetizers foot bath, shoulder massage, private spa room)

Fresh New Locks $199


https://www.getbodysculpted.com/service-page/vagacial-spa-treatment-w-wax
https://www.getbodysculpted.com/service-page/brazilian-wax-with-jelly-mask
https://www.getbodysculpted.com/service-page/lock-vip-spa-appointment
https://www.getbodysculpted.com/service-page/lock-vip-spa-appointment

Loc retwist
Pamper Me Package

Express Spa Day Pass (1)

Express Spa Day Pass (2)

SPA BASICS

Yoni Steam (30 min)

Sauna Sweat Seat (30 min)

$120
$99
$299

$499

$35
$35


https://www.getbodysculpted.com/service-page/lock-vip-spa-appointment
https://www.getbodysculpted.com/service-page/lock-vip-spa-appointment
https://www.getbodysculpted.com/service-page/lock-vip-spa-appointment
https://www.getbodysculpted.com/service-page/lock-vip-spa-appointment
https://www.getbodysculpted.com/service-page/lock-vip-spa-appointment

