

PRICING LIST

WAXING

Full Body Special	\$75.00
Brazilian Wax	\$45.00
Brazilian Wax (Speed Wax)	\$45.00
Brazilian Wax w/Underarm Combo	\$50.00
Full Body Special w/Full Arms	\$95.00
Underarms	\$12
Areola	\$5
Back	\$20
Back Brazilian	\$15
Back Leg	\$15
Bikini Line	\$30
Buttocks	\$12
Chest	\$10
Chin	\$7
Chin/Jawline	\$10
Eyebrows	\$15
Feet	\$5
Full Arms	\$30
Full Back	\$20
Full Face Wax	\$25
Full Face Wax with Eyebrows	\$35
Full Legs	\$45
Full Stomach	\$15

Half Arm	\$20
Half Back	\$10
Half Legs	\$28
Half Stomach	\$10
Hands	\$10
Happy Trail	\$7
Inner Thighs	\$10
Lip	\$7
Neck	\$12
Nose	\$10
Sideburns	\$10

SUGARING

Brazilian Sugar	\$50.00
Brazilian Sugar with Underarm Sugar Combo	\$60.00
Full Body Sugar	\$165.00
Underarms Sugar	\$20
Areola Sugar	\$10
Back Sugar	\$35
Back Brazilian Sugar	\$25
Back Leg Sugar	\$35
Bikini Sugar	\$40
Buttocks Sugar	\$30

Chest Sugar	\$25	
Chin Sugar	\$10	
Chin/Jawline Sugar	\$20	
Eyebrows Sugar	\$20	
Feet Sugar	\$10	
Full Arms Sugar	\$60	
Full Face Sugar	\$35	
Full Face with Eyebrows Sugar	\$55	
Full Legs Sugar	\$100	
Full Stomach Sugar	\$25	
Half Arm Sugar	\$40	
Half Legs Sugar	\$60	
Half Stomach Sugar	\$18	
Hands Sugar	\$20	
Happy Trail Sugar	\$10	
Inner Thighs Sugar	\$30	
Lip Sugar	\$10	
Neck Sugar	\$20	

WAX SPECIALS

Vagacial Spa Treatment/w Wax	\$99
Brazilian Wax with Jelly Mask	\$99
MASSAGE	
30 MIN DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE WITH HOT STONE	\$55
60 MINUTE DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE WITH HOT STONES	\$99
FACIALS	
Basic facial	\$35
Deluxe Facial	\$55
Bacial (Back Treatment)	\$45
Vagacial (Intimate Treatment)	\$55
FACIALS ADD-ONS:	
High frequency	\$20
Microdermabrasion	\$20
Rf Skin Tightening	\$45

EXPERIENCES

Lock VIP SPA Appointment (Wine/beverage/appetizers foot bath, shoulder massage, private spa room)
Fresh New Locks \$199

Loc retwist	\$120
Pamper Me Package	\$99
Express Spa Day Pass (1)	\$299
Express Spa Day Pass (2)	\$499
SPA BASICS	
Yoni Steam (30 min)	\$35
Sauna Sweat Seat (30 min)	\$35